The City of Winnipeg Bid Submission
Bid Opportunity No. 484-2017  Page 1 of 5
Template Version: G220170317 - Goods B SO
FORM A: BID
(See B8)
1.  Contract Title SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LAMPS AND BALLASTS
2.  Bidder
(Mailing address if different)

LED10T8/48/40K or LED17T8/48/40K/IFG
(LED replacement for Item No. 3) each 1000
27.
LED10T8/48/50K or LED17T8/48/50K/IFG
(LED replacement for Item No. 4) each 100
28.
LED24T5HO/48-4000/IF (LED replacement for Item
No. 5) each 100
29.
LED24T5HO/48-5000/IF
(LED replacement for Item NO. 6) each 100
30.  LED9A19D   9W LED A19 27K DIMMABLE each 120
31.  LED9A19D   9W LED A19 30K DIMMABLE each 120
32.  LED9A19D   9W LED A19 41K DIMMABLE each 120
33.  LED9A19D   9W LED A19 50K DIMMABLE each 120
34.  LED15A21D   15W LED A21 27K DIMMABLE each 120
35.  LED15A21D   15W LED A21 30K DIMMABLE each 120
36.  LED15A21D  15W LED A21 41K DIMMABLE each 120
37.  LED15A21D   15W LED A21 50K DIMMABLE each 180
38.
LED3.5PLS/***/HYB/G23   3.5W 2PIN COMPACT
FLUOR. each 160
39.
LED8.5PL-C/T-3500-H-4P   8.5W 4PIN COMPACT
FLUOR. each 100
40.  LED12BR30D  (LED replacement for Item No. 11) each 100
LED HALOGEN REPLACEMENTS
41.  LED8R20D   8W LED PAR20 DIMMABLE each 20
42.  LED12P30D   12W LED PAR30 DIMMABLE each 30
43.  LED12P30SD   12W LED PAR30 SHORT NECK each 100
44.  LED14P38D   14W LED PAR38 DIMMABLE each 100
45.  LED14P30D   14W LED PAR30 DIMMABLE each 24
46.  LED17P38D   17W LED PAR38 DIMMABLE each 24
47.  LED17HOPAR38D   17W HIGH OUTPUT PAR38 each 24
48.  LED17BR40D   17W LED BR40 DIMMABLE each 24
The City of Winnipeg Bid Submission
Bid Opportunity No. 484-2017  Page 5 of 5
Template Version: G220170317 - Goods B SO
FORM B: PRICES